
Date Start End Date Start End
Friday, January 10, 2020 12am 12am Saturday, June 27, 2020 12am 12pm

Saturday, January 11, 2020 12am 12am Friday, July 03, 2020 12am 4:30pm
Friday, January 24, 2020 12am 6pm Saturday, July 04, 2020 12am 12am
Friday, January 31, 2020 12am 6pm Friday, July 10, 2020 12am 4:30pm

Saturday, February 01, 2020 12am 12pm Saturday, July 11, 2020 12am 12pm
Friday, February 07, 2020 12am 5:30pm Friday, July 17, 2020 12am 4:30pm

Saturday, February 08, 2020 12am 12pm Saturday, July 18, 2020 12am 11a
Friday, February 14, 2020 2:30pm 6pm Friday, July 24, 2020 12am 4:30pm
Friday, February 21, 2020 12am 12am Saturday, July 25, 2020 12am 5:30pm

Saturday, February 22, 2020 12am 12pm Friday, July 31, 2020 12am 4:30pm
Friday, February 28, 2020 12am 5:30pm Saturday, August 01, 2020 12am 1pm

Saturday, February 29, 2020 12am 12pm Friday, August 07, 2020 12am 4:30pm
Friday, March 06, 2020 12am 12am Saturday, August 08, 2020 12am 12pm

Saturday, March 07, 2020 12am 12pm Friday, August 14, 2020 12am 12am
Friday, March 13, 2020 12:30pm 5:30pm Saturday, August 15, 2020 12am 12pm

Saturday, March 14, 2020 2:30pm 12am Friday, August 21, 2020 12am 12am
Friday, March 27, 2020 12am 5:30pm Saturday, August 22, 2020 12am 12am

Friday, April 03, 2020 12am 6pm Friday, August 28, 2020 12am 6pm
Saturday, April 04, 2020 12am 6pm Saturday, August 29, 2020 12am 6pm

Friday, April 10, 2020 12am 6pm Friday, September 04, 2020 12am 6pm
Saturday, April 11, 2020 12am 12pm Saturday, September 05, 2020 12am 12pm

Friday, April 17, 2020 2pm 6pm
Saturday, April 18, 2020 12am 11:30a

Friday, April 24, 2020 12am 5pm
Saturday, April 25, 2020 12am 12am

Friday, May 01, 2020 2:30pm 6pm
Saturday, May 02, 2020 12am 9:30am

Friday, May 08, 2020 12am 5pm
Saturday, May 09, 2020 12am 12pm
Saturday, May 16, 2020 12am 12pm

Friday, May 22, 2020 12am 5:30pm
Saturday, May 23, 2020 12am 12pm

Friday, May 29, 2020 12am 12am
Friday, June 05, 2020 12am 6pm

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 12am 6pm
Friday, June 19, 2020 12am 4:30pm

Saturday, June 20, 2020 12am 12pm
Friday, June 26, 2020 12am 4:30pm

MVCPA Available Dates for a Friday or Saturday Lobby Reception as of September 20, 2019 from January 1, 
2020 – September 30, 2020.  Please note this list of dates is subject to change at any time.  When looking for 
dates and times, please make sure your set up and clean up time are included and fit within the available time 
slots.



Friday, September 11, 2020 12am 6pm
Friday, September 18, 2020 12am 6pm

#################### 12am 12pm
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